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1 17750 Khurshaid 

Ahmad Qazi

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required        

Papers on page number 37, 38,39, 41,42,43, 44,45. 

E content claimed have been declared invalid as the 

documents enclosed have not been issued by the 

appropriate department. Books on page number 47 

and 50 have insufficient proof.

2 17551 Dr. 

Mohammad 

Amin Parray

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required    

Candidate does not possess the required number of 

publications and is not eligible. Papers published in 

Vedas Journal of Eng. language and Literature 2018 

and IJELLS 2018 are declared invalid.  Editorship of 

the books titled kashmir: Glimpses of History , 

culture and Literary tradition and Inksights and 

Insights can be considered as Translation works 

instead of Edited Books

3 17900 Shankarago

uda 

Gadigeppa 

Goudar

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required

The candidate has not published any papers in 

journals. He has only published books.
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4 18275 Dr. Bairagi 

Patra

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required

2. No Research Guidance

English 2021 are declared invalid asthe Journals 

could not be found in UGC Lists

5 18085 Dr. Bilal 

Ahmad Dar

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required         

The candidate has not secured in the minimum three 

categories.

6 17993 Nadia Shah  1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required         

the candidate does not possess the required number 

of publications. Paper published in  

Journals:Labyrinth: A Peer Reviewed International 

Journal of Postmodern Studies and in The Criterion:  

An International Journalin English is declared invalid 

as the Journal could not be found in UGC care List

7 17926 Dr. 

Shaheena 

Salam

Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required

2.lack of requisite  teaching 

experience

The candidate does not possess the required 

number of publications. Proof for books published 

insufficient. E contentclaimed has not been 

supported by documents

8 18186 Samina 

Hafiz Khan

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required  

2. less teaching experience      

The candidate does not possess required number of 

publications. Papers published in Iqbal Studies in 

Urdu and English, 2017 and International Journal of 

English2019 have been declared invalid as said 

journals could not be found in UGC approved/care 

list



9 18127 Dr. Rinku 

Pawar

Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required

The candidate  does not possess required number 

of publications.Papers published in HESHMa 

Research Journal 2018 and International Journal of 

Analytical and experimental Modal 2019 are 

declared invalid as theJournals could not be found 

UGC Lists . E content claimed not furnished with 

relevant documentary evidence

10 17718 Sayyada 

Begum

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required         

The candidate does not possess the required 

number of  publications. Papers published in the 

Journals Viz Shodh Sanchar 2020 and Vidya Bharti 

International 2020 are declared invalid as the 

Journals could not be found in UGC care List

11 18053 Ishan-ul-

Rahim Malik

 1.Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required         

Paper published in the journal Viz Literary Voice, A 

Peer Reviewed Journal of English Studies is 

declared invalid as the journal could not be found in 

UGC Lists. Claimed editorship of the book  Danger 

in Kashmir  authored by Joseph Korbel published by 

Apple Books needs discussion. Translation worked 

not supported by sufficient proof

12 18199 Dr. Isha 

Sharma

Teaching/Research Experience 

certificate to be issue  by 

concerned administrative 

Department is required

2.lack of rquisite teaching 

experience

The candidate does not possess the required 

number of publications. 


